
 

July 2017 Family News 
Dates for your Diary 

More detailed information will 

be given closer to the dates. 

Tuesday 25th July - 

9.30am Leavers Church 

Service 

Tuesday 25th July  - 

1.15pm Break up for Sum-

mer Holiday 

Monday 4th September  - 

Inset Day 

Tuesday 5th September -  

Inset Day 

Wednesday 6th September  

- Children Return to 

school 

Friday 15th September —

Y6 visit to Brownhills 

School for enrichment day 

Monday 2nd October —

Sports in Schools Athlete 

visit 

Monday 30th October —

Provisional Inset Day 

Wednesday 15th Novem-

ber  —Photographer in 

school 

Amazing Achievements  
• We have raised money for the MS Society and 

Neuroblastoma UK 

• Children have taken part in lots of sports 
events including boys and girls football, boccia 
and cross country  

• Children performed at the LG Arena as part of 
the Young Voices Choir  

• Cheerleaders took part in the Forest Arts Dance 
Festival 

Well done to all of our children for all of their hard 
work over the year! It was lovely to see so many chil-
dren receive awards in the End of Year Achievement 
Assembly—thank you for your support!  

 

Uniform 
As from September there will a slight change to our 

uniform following consultation and feedback from par-

ents at the Parent Forum meetings.  

Nursery + Reception - Children can wear white polo 

shirts  

Y1-Y6 - Normal shirts but do not need to wear a tie 

We will be holding further consultation regarding uni-

form so please look out for more details and dates for 

the Parent Forum meetings with Mr Brownsword and 

Mrs Drohan.  

We hope you all have a lovely Summer holiday 
and will see you back in school on Wednesday 

6th September 



Term Dates for 2017/18 

Autumn 1 2017 

Monday 4th September—Friday 20th October 

Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September are Inset Days - Children return to school 

on Wednesday 6th September 

 

October Half Term 

Saturday 21st October - Sunday 29th October 

 

Autumn 2 2017 

Monday 30th October - Wednesday 20th December 

Monday 30th is a provisional Inset Day - Children return on Tuesday 31st October 

 

Christmas Holiday 

Thursday 21st December - Wednesday 3rd January 

 

Spring 1 2018 

Thursday 4th January - Friday 16th February 

 

February Half Term 

Saturday 17th February - Sunday 25th February 

 

Spring 2 2018 

Monday 26th February - Thursday 29th March 

 

Easter Holiday 

Friday 30th March - Sunday 15th April 

 

Summer 1 2018 

Monday 16th April - Friday 25th May 

 

June Half Term 

Saturday 26th May - Sunday 3rd June 

 

Summer 2 2018 

Monday 4th June - Tuesday 24th July 


